2023 Dynasty Startup!

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:52pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
*Spring

Sneaky Pete

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole
Big Diggs Energy_SF
Dynasty Swagg 8.0

| Must Break You

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

clear water

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

Big Diggs Energy_SF

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water
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(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!
FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

zSTL City

clear water

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens

Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water

| Must Break You
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Sneaky Pete

clear water

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
| Must Break You

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

| Must Break You
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

zZSTL City

Big Diggs Energy_SF

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens

Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
| Must Break You

clear water

zZSTL City

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

zSTL City

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.15

71.05
104.65
121.15
105.20
105.70

121.50
123.15
139.20
116.45
118.45
149.35

105.60
127.40
114.65
152.40
172.70
107.15

95.50
154.65
105.30
139.35
100.80
158.25

135.20
150.90
106.00
137.70
177.15
145.75

149.10
106.10
135.95
147.85
111.20
115.05

87.10
144.95
136.50
130.65
131.40
106.80
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2023 Dynasty Startup!

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:52pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

zZSTL City

clear water

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

zZSTL City

Big Diggs Energy_SF

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
*Spring

Sneaky Pete

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole
Big Diggs Energy_SF
Dynasty Swagg 8.0

| Must Break You

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

*Spring

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

zZSTL City

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
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Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You

clear water

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Big Diggs Energy_SF

| Must Break You
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

Big Diggs Energy_SF

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

| Must Break You

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

clear water
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
| Must Break You

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

zSTL City

clear water

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens

Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water

| Must Break You
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+

Sneaky Pete

clear water

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
| Must Break You

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137.30
123.60
101.75
138.05
168.45
171.55

122.00
109.00
126.25
105.70

84.45
128.75

139.55
122.45
187.65
93.35
96.20
142.40

76.90
156.05
176.50

65.95
146.55
113.35

189.85
126.60
193.80
117.90
146.40
112.80

116.50
108.95
160.95
114.50
154.85
121.50

72.15
104.80
94.85
147.40
121.40
130.85
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2023 Dynasty Startup!

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:52pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!
*Spring

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

clear water

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Sneaky Pete

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You

*Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Sneaky Pete

zZSTL City

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Spicy Chicken Sandwich

| Must Break You

*Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF

clear water

Dynasty Swagg 8.0

FAKE NEWS(8)#2,5,14+
Herbert/Arich/Djm/DKM/spears/Pitts/pickens
Sneaky Pete

zZSTL City

162.50
125.50
174.55
126.05
113.95

88.85

61.30
102.15
127.65

91.30

141.60
118.40
108.25
135.75

99.75
109.20
122.95
124.35

96.65
173.30

157.10
136.70
110.30
136.35
93.40
95.90
98.30
86.80
114.05
120.90
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Big Diggs Energy_SF
zZSTL City

Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole
(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!

(1st) MOC6-DyNasTy23-GimmeDat C'HIP!!!
Aunt Bessie's Tuna Casserole

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139.50
121.00

130.30
140.65

180.30
106.40
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